1
A study of the hydraulic response of A study of the hydraulic response of
landfills to infiltration eventslandfills to infiltration events
Keith Knox
Knox Associates (UK) Ltd
Sponsors:
Norlands Foundation, 2000 - 2005
Environment Agency, 2006 - 2008

B1B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
D1
D2
D3
E1E2E3data
logger
leachate collection line
N
JULY 2000JULY 2000
3
AUGUST/SEPTEMBERAUGUST/SEPTEMBER
20002000
27 SEPTEMBER 200027 SEPTEMBER 2000
4
OCTOBER 2000OCTOBER 2000
DECEMBER 2000DECEMBER 2000
5
FEBRUARY 2001FEBRUARY 2001
JUNE 2001JUNE 2001
6
JULY 2001JULY 2001
DECEMBER 2001DECEMBER 2001
7
MAY 2002MAY 2002
FEBRUARY 2003FEBRUARY 2003
8
JUNE 2006JUNE 2006
November 2000November 2000
Leachate ManagementLeachate Management
9
June 2001June 2001